
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
189 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

190 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

191 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 6.000 EA 1.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

192 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

193 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

194 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

195 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 10.000 EA 2.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.478 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
MERLOT PHARMACY Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000514614 / 10.09.2025

0080740238 / 08.09.2025

0000015030

0080740238 / 08.09.2025
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7441 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
196 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 20.000 EA 8.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

197 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

198 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

199 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 250.000 EA 1,947.500 KG 0.042 CBM 0.000 EA 250.000 EA

200 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

201 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 10.000 EA 3.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

202 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

203 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

204 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 12.000 EA 4.440 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

205 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 16.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

206 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 150.000 EA 22,500.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

207 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 50.000 EA 250.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

208 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

209 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 250.000 EA 1,880.000 KG 0.042 CBM 0.000 EA 250.000 EA

210 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

211 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
212 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

213 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

214 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

215 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 4.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

216 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

217 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

218 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

219 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 150.000 EA 450.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

220 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

221 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

222 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 6.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

223 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 6.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

243 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

244 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

245 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 6.000 EA 1.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

246 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
247 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

248 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

249 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 10.000 EA 2.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

250 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 20.000 EA 8.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

251 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

252 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

253 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 250.000 EA 1,947.500 KG 0.042 CBM 0.000 EA 250.000 EA

254 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

255 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 10.000 EA 3.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

256 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

257 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

258 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 12.000 EA 4.440 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

259 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 16.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

260 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 150.000 EA 22,500.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

261 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 50.000 EA 250.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

262 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
263 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 250.000 EA 1,880.000 KG 0.042 CBM 0.000 EA 250.000 EA

264 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

265 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

266 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

267 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

268 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

269 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 4.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

270 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

271 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

272 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

273 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 150.000 EA 450.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

274 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

275 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

276 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 6.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

277 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 6.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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